AU
ST
RA
LI
AN
E D
I T
I 0

V
If (av)max
4.7A
If (av)max
J0A
If (av)max
16A
If (av)max
20A
If (av)max
30A
If (av) in ax
50A
If (av)max
70A
100 150 — BTY87-100R BTY91-100R BTX12-100R BTX13-100R BTY95-100R BTY99-100R
150 225 BTY79 — — — — — —
200 300 — BTY87-200R BTY91-200R BTX12-200R BTX13-200R BTY95-200R BTY99-200R
250 — BTY80 — — — — — —
300 400 — BTY87-300R BTY91-300R BTX12-300R BTX13-300R BTY95-300R BTY99-300R
400 500 BTY81 BTY87-400R BTY91-400R BTX12-400R BTX13-400R BTY95-400R BTY99-400R
500 600 — BTY87-500R BTY91-500R BTX12-500R BTX13-500R BTY95-500R BTY99-500R
600 700 — BTY87-600R BTY91-600R BTX12-600R BTX13-600R BTY95-600R BTY99-600R
700 800 — BTY87-700R BTY91-700R BTX12-700R BTX13-700R BTY95-700R BTY99-700R
Maximum Average Forward
Current (A) 4-7 10 16 20 - 30 50 70
Maximum Recurrent Peak
Current (A) 20 40 60 100 250 450 500